
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

65 

95 

797 

73 

36 

93 

64 

17 

86 

9 

173 

11 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

2 

4 

3 

5 

1 

1 

Class 

PC 

PC 

PC 

PE 

WB 

WC 

WB 

PC 

WB 

PC 

PA 

PB 

Name 

Bob Buxbaum 

Robert Vierhout 

John Papendick 

James Wesley Cahill 

Jim Rowland 

Paul Nixon 

Tyler Doty 

Mike & Deb Erpelding 

Jeremy Ussery 

Scott Burcham 

Kevin Brown 

Ken Krenk 

Hometown 

Lees Summit MO 

Cumming IA 

Pella IA 

Baldwin City  KS 

Rogers AR 

Sherman TX 

Bethany OK 

North Bend NE 

Yukon OK 

Leawood KS 

Odessa MO 

Lincoln NE 

Region 

KAN 

DMV 

DMV 

KAN 

OZMT 

Tex 

OKLA 

NEB 

OKLA 

KCR 

KCR 

NEB 

Member_ID 

378102 

488765 

540580 

282258 

268547 

480206 

551253 

409196 

619802 

554087 

199196 

395182 

Make-Model 

BMW M3 

Nissan 350z 

Porsche Boxster S 

Honda S2000 

Mazda Miata 

Nissan 350Z 

Mini Cooper S 

BMW M3 

Subaru BRZ 

Scion FR-S 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Civic 

Best Tm 

1:29.359 

1:30.069 

1:32.290 

1:32.851 

1:32.945 

1:33.319 

1:35.016 

1:36.324 

1:36.689 

1:37.574 

1:38.815 

1:40.099 

In Lap 

10 

10 

3 

10 

8 

4 

5 

5 

6 

9 

9 

9 

Sponsor 

Dirty Bob's Garage & Dark Force Racing 

Ten Tenths Podcast 

Entropy 

Acme Auto Parts 

My very understanding wife! 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/25/2021 9:24:36 AM 

Bruce & Charlene Chief of T&S 

Jim Richardson Chief Steward 

21-TTTA-56431 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA/DMVR 

MiDiv Time Trial Championship Series 

GR 2 PA PB PC WA WB WC 

Sunday Timed Session 1 

Qualifying started at 8:57:56 

Hallett Backassward 1.800 miles 

7/25/2021 08:55 

Summertime Bassackwards MiDiv TT Championship 
AVRG: NEOkla - Oklahoma - Wichita Regions

July 24-25, 2021
Sanction # 21-TTTA-56431



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

65 

95 

797 

36 

93 

64 

173 

86 

9 

11 

17 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

1 

5 

Class 

PC 

PC 

PC 

WB 

WC 

WB 

PA 

WB 

PC 

PB 

PC 

Name 

Bob Buxbaum 

Robert Vierhout 

John Papendick 

Jim Rowland 

Paul Nixon 

Tyler Doty 

Kevin Brown 

Jeremy Ussery 

Scott Burcham 

Ken Krenk 

Mike & Deb Erpelding 

Hometown 

Lees Summit MO 

Cumming IA 

Pella IA 

Rogers AR 

Sherman TX 

Bethany OK 

Odessa MO 

Yukon OK 

Leawood KS 

Lincoln NE 

North Bend NE 

Region 

KAN 

DMV 

DMV 

OZMT 

Tex 

OKLA 

KCR 

OKLA 

KCR 

NEB 

NEB 

Member_ID 

378102 

488765 

540580 

268547 

480206 

551253 

199196 

619802 

554087 

395182 

409196 

Make-Model 

BMW M3 

Nissan 350z 

Porsche Boxster S 

Mazda Miata 

Nissan 350Z 

Mini Cooper S 

Mazda Miata 

Subaru BRZ 

Scion FR-S 

Honda Civic 

BMW M3 

Best Tm 

1:29.366 

1:29.563 

1:31.904 

1:33.773 

1:33.946 

1:34.196 

1:36.734 

1:37.225 

1:38.536 

1:40.076 

1:44.116 

In Lap 

3 

11 

3 

5 

4 

6 

9 

9 

7 

1 

8 

Sponsor 

Dirty Bob's Garage & Dark Force Racing 

Ten Tenths Podcast 

Entropy 

Acme Auto Parts 

My very understanding wife! 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/25/2021 11:52:21 AM 

Bruce & Charlene Chief of T&S 

Jim Richardson Chief Steward 

21-TTTA-56431 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA/DMVR 

MiDiv Time Trial Championship Series 

GR 2 PA PB PC WA WB WC 

Sunday Timed  Session 2 

Qualifying started at 11:28:33 

Hallett Backassward 1.800 miles 

7/25/2021 11:27 

Summertime Bassackwards MiDiv TT Championship 
AVRG: NEOkla - Oklahoma - Wichita Regions

July 24-25, 2021
Sanction # 21-TTTA-56431



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

99 

49 

163 

71 

21 

73 

44 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

2 

2 

Class 

PD 

PD 

PE 

WD 

PD 

PE 

WD 

Name 

Brian Strack 

Albert Hermans 

Duston Nixon 

Mark Grissom 

Chad Heitritter 

Adam Pessetto 

Austin Covey 

Hometown 

Fairway KS 

Raytown MO 

The Colony TX 

Mustang OK 

Le Mars IA 

Lenexa KS 

Edmond OK 

Region 

KAN 

KCR 

Tex 

OKLA 

DMV 

KCR 

OKLA 

Member_ID 

487485 

344130 

480150 

64458_1 

634709 

519571 

615908 

Make-Model 

BMW M2 Competition 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro SS 

Honda S2000 

Chevrolet Corvette z06 

Best Tm 

1:24.857 

1:25.353 

1:26.807 

1:30.999 

1:31.707 

1:33.313 

1:35.510 

In Lap 

5 

4 

2 

3 

6 

3 

6 

Sponsor 

Bob Hindson Racing 

Schwanzstucker Racing 

Acme Auto Parts 

Star Ship Racing 

Blue Label Racing & Restoration 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/25/2021 10:29:52 AM 

Bruce & Charlene Chief of T&S 

Jim Richardson Chief Steward 

21-TTTA-56431 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA/DMVR 

MiDiv Time Trial Championship Series 

GR 5 PD PE WD P1 P2 

Sunday Timed Session 1  

Qualifying started at 10:14:23 

Hallett Backassward 1.800 miles 

7/25/2021 09:55 

Summertime Bassackwards MiDiv TT Championship 
AVRG: NEOkla - Oklahoma - Wichita Regions

July 24-25, 2021
Sanction # 21-TTTA-56431



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

99 

71 

21 

163 

44 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

Class 

PD 

WD 

PD 

PE 

WD 

Name 

Brian Strack 

Mark Grissom 

Chad Heitritter 

Duston Nixon 

Austin Covey 

Hometown 

Fairway KS 

Mustang OK 

Le Mars IA 

The Colony TX 

Edmond OK 

Region 

KAN 

OKLA 

DMV 

Tex 

OKLA 

Member_ID 

487485 

64458_1 

634709 

480150 

615908 

Make-Model 

BMW M2 Competition 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro SS 

Nissan 350Z 

Chevrolet Corvette z06 

Best Tm 

1:26.278 

1:28.909 

1:30.826 

1:32.546 

1:33.046 

In Lap 

2 

4 

8 

4 

5 

Sponsor 

Bob Hindson Racing 

Star Ship Racing 

Acme Auto Parts 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/25/2021 2:20:40 PM 

Bruce & Charlene Chief of T&S 

Jim Richardson Chief Steward 

21-TTTA-56431 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA/DMVR 

MiDiv Time Trial Championship Series 

GR 5 PD PE WD P1 P2 

Sunday Timed Session 2 

Qualifying started at 13:42:38 

Hallett Backassward 1.800 miles 

7/25/2021 13:25 

Summertime Bassackwards MiDiv TT Championship 
AVRG: NEOkla - Oklahoma - Wichita Regions

July 24-25, 2021
Sanction # 21-TTTA-56431
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